

## PACHET ECHIPAMENTE INSTALATII

I.D.: 52384583

Data publicarii 07.12.20 Coduri CPV 39715300-0

Pretul estimativ: 1.196,02 RON - 1.196,02 RON

Descriere: 1 TEAVA PPR CU INSERTIE FI20 4M CC55 Buc 8,00 8,32 66,56 2 LED BULB 13-100W 865 COREPRO BAE53 Buc 10,00 17,10 171,00 3 BATERIE 2207 B1 LAV MON T FIX BAT1 500007 Buc 2,00 61,26 122,52 4 BATERIE 8090 H20 DUS MON MEDIE BAT1 500072 Buc 1,00 90,67 90,67 5 BATERIE 8090 C BUC MON T LUNGA BAT1 500067 Buc 1,00 40,25 40,25 6 SURUB LEMN 6X60 BL8 BWK-60060 Buc 8,00 2,10 16,80 7 DIBLU 10X60 BL10 BKP-10060 Buc 7,00 2,36 16,52 8 SET CLEME DUBLE 20 10B CC55 Set 4,00 6,30 25,20 9 ROS.DS 1/2"FONTA Z.CZERPALNY.ZEL.ZL.15 Buc 3,00 20,13 60,39 10 MUFA PPR 20 10B CC55 Set 1,00 3,36 3,36 11 COT PPR 20/90 10BUC CC55 Set 3,00 3,28 9,84 12 TEU 1/2 ZN ZNAP55 Buc 4,00 2,10 8,40 13 ROB.COLT CER 1/2-1/2 ZK.CER.T.1/2-1/2 Buc 13,00 17,94 233,22 14 ROB.TUR K15 Buc 1,00 22,31 22,31 15 ROB TUR 1/2 ZGO.K-1/2ZGO.K15 Buc 1,00 15,49 15,49 16 TEU PPR 20 EGAL 10B CC55 Set 1,00 5,88 5,88 17 OCOLIRE PPR PN20 FI20 CC55 Buc 3,00 2,10 6,30 18 NIPLU 1/2-1/2 BR ZNAP55 EFC-N1228 Buc 1,00 2,44 2,44 19 NIPLU ALAMA 1/2" MO.NYPEL.15 MO.N.15 Buc 7,00 4,20 29,40 20 ROB FLUT OL I-E TYT 1/2 ZKWSD-PP-15-WW Buc 2,00 16,45 32,90 21 ROB FLUT OL I-E TYT 3/4 ZKWSD-PP-20 Buc 2,00 24,94 49,88 22 SNUR ETANSARE TANGIT180m Buc 1,00 37,73 37,73 23 COT PERETE PPR PN20 20-1/2 CC55 Buc 15,00 4,12 61,80 24 RACORD PPR PN20 20-1/2 INT CC55 Buc 5,00 2,94 14,70 25 COT PPR 45 PN20 FI20 CC55 Buc 10,00 0,50 5,00 26 RACORD OL.PPR 20-1/2 FE CC55 Buc 4,00 7,14 28,56 27 RACORD PPR PN20 20-1/2 EXT CC55 Buc 5,00 3,78 18,90